KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-1779
2015-1778
2015-1777
2015-1776
2015-1775
2015-1774
2015-1773
2015-1772
2015-1771
2015-1770
2015-1769
2015-1768
2015-1767
2015-1766
2015-1765
2015-1764
2015-1763
2015-1762
2015-1761
2015-1760
2015-1759
2015-1757
2015-1756
2015-1755
2015-1754
2015-1753
2015-1752
2015-1751
2015-1750
2015-1749
2015-1748
2015-1747
2015-1746
2015-1745
2015-1744
2015-1743
2015-1742
2015-1741
2015-1740
2015-1739
2015-1738
2015-1737
2015-1736
2015-1735
2015-1734
2015-1733
2015-1732
2015-1731

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/24/15 23:1523:15:08
01/24/15 21:4521:45:38
01/24/15 21:2521:25:52
01/24/15 21:1121:11:53
01/24/15 19:5819:58:05
01/24/15 19:5219:52:47
01/24/15 18:5918:59:23
01/24/15 18:5318:53:19
01/24/15 18:4618:46:08
01/24/15 18:1518:15:57
01/24/15 17:5117:51:00
01/24/15 17:4217:42:16
01/24/15 17:4017:40:54
01/24/15 17:3817:38:35
01/24/15 17:3017:30:14
01/24/15 17:2917:29:24
01/24/15 17:2817:28:42
01/24/15 17:1717:17:31
01/24/15 17:1317:13:15
01/24/15 17:0617:06:35
01/24/15 17:0017:00:47
01/24/15 16:5216:52:39
01/24/15 16:4816:48:27
01/24/15 16:3716:37:58
01/24/15 16:2516:25:25
01/24/15 16:2416:24:22
01/24/15 16:2316:23:16
01/24/15 16:1316:13:28
01/24/15 16:0816:08:43
01/24/15 15:5915:59:24
01/24/15 15:5115:51:56
01/24/15 15:3815:38:50
01/24/15 15:3215:32:11
01/24/15 14:5514:55:13
01/24/15 13:1113:11:26
01/24/15 12:4912:49:45
01/24/15 12:4812:48:27
01/24/15 12:1712:17:43
01/24/15 12:0112:01:13
01/24/15 11:5711:57:52
01/24/15 11:2311:23:00
01/24/15 11:3511:35:22
01/24/15 11:2511:25:45
01/24/15 11:1311:13:57
01/24/15 10:3810:38:05
01/24/15 10:3510:35:32
01/24/15 10:0510:05:16
01/24/15 09:5709:57:14

MWINNE
68
198
68
68
68
227
207
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
207
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
207
68
68
12
228
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
S145
12
12
12
12

Location/Address

PONCKHOCKIE CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH

135 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

GREENKILL AVENUE @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGST...

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROWN STREET, KINGSTO...

CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

98 FLORENCE STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

FOXHALL AVENUE @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KING...
KINGSTON PLAZA

PINE STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
WILLOW PARK OFFICE COMPLEX

UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

SMITH AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
MC ENTEE STREET @ ADAMS ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVENUE @ STERLING STREET, KING...
BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

114 RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON MEDICAL ARTS

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX

VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
8 TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
PROSPECT STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
TEN BROECK AVE @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON
SPIEGEL BROTHRS PAPER COMPANY INC

83 ORCHARD ST, KINGSTON

179 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
ABBEY ST, KINGSTON

100 WEST CHESTNUT ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

DOWNS STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
93 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

462 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

219 EAST UNION ST, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST CPS 25C

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

TOWED VEHICLE 64
TOWED VEHICLE 64

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PATROL REQUEST 12
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
LARCENY 44

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R2

TI
A
TI

TI
NR

>

TI

WT

TI
TI
TI

NR

TI

TI

TI
H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-1730
2015-1729
2015-1727
2015-1726
2015-1725
2015-1724
2015-1723
2015-1722
2015-1721
2015-1720
2015-1719
2015-1718
2015-1717
2015-1716
2015-1715
2015-1714
2015-1713
2015-1712
2015-1711
2015-1710
2015-1758
2015-1728

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/24/15 09:4609:46:14
01/24/15 09:2009:20:26
01/24/15 07:5007:50:52
01/24/15 07:4707:47:30
01/24/15 05:5905:59:58
01/24/15 05:2605:26:25
01/24/15 04:1804:18:51
01/24/15 04:1204:08:56
01/24/15 02:5202:52:38
01/24/15 02:4002:40:47
01/24/15 02:2102:21:25
01/24/15 02:0102:01:47
01/24/15 01:3601:36:39
01/24/15 01:3101:31:21
01/24/15 01:0901:09:15
01/24/15 01:0001:00:02
01/24/15 00:5400:54:18
01/24/15 00:4300:42:01
01/24/15 00:2200:22:39
01/24/15 00:0500:05:20
01/24/15 16:5516:55:42
01/24/15 08:1008:10:09

12

12

12

12

209

209

136

231
MWINNE
136
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
224
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
68

12

Location/Address

FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK (JOHN STREET)

14 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

44 PINE GROVE, KINGSTON

23 RAVINE STREET, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

18 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
HURLEY AVENUE @ SHAMROCK LANE, KINGSTON
ADVANCED AUTO PARTS Il

LINDERMAN AVENUE @ DELTA PLACE, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

13 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

BEGNAL MOTORS

MAIDEN LANE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

143 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

CHECK WELFARE 111

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 70



